28-VOLT DC POWER DISTRIBUTION
24-54-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
24-54-02-01
SHELF ASSY-ELECTRONICS EQUIP CTR E5-3 (MEDICAL OUTLETS INVERTER ONLY)

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 EQUIPMENT ASSY-P34 APU/EXT
   PWR PNL (28-VOLT DC
   POWER DISTRIBUTION ONLY)
 EQUIPMENT ASSY-P34 APU/EXT   RF5- 284T0175-83
   PWR PNL (28-VOLT DC
   POWER DISTRIBUTION ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   53-11-70-02
 .DECALSET-INCLUDES DECALS   RF20 BAC27TEX3706
    IDENTIFIED ON THE
    ILLUSTRATION
 .TRANSFORMER ASSY-RECTIFIER   125 080-20288-01
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V95266
   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
    CONVERTS 115V, 3-PHASE
    AC POWER FROM THE GROUND
    HANDLING BUS TO 28V DC
    POWER.
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    10-60011-2
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    T00103
   COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
    24-09-11
   OPTIONAL PART:
    20288
    V95266
    40-675-262
    V95266
   QUALIFIED SB I/W DATA:
    (OPT 6RS992F6
    (V30221)
    (OPT POSTED PER UPS
    TPCR 6-24-IPC-95-0016))
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
24-54-51-01
24-54-51
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .TRANSFORMER ASSY-RECTIFIER   125 20288
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V95266
   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION: